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The undersigned does attest that the said area used for ingress and egress for construction and 

stringing of Electrical Line has been inspected by the Land Owner and Otter Tail Power Co. and 

found the areas used for ingress and egress to be in similar or better condition when the Astoria 

Project was completed and no additional repair or restoration is needed. Further, I approve of the 

seed mix SD DOT Type B used for the restoration. 

Astoria Project Landowner 

Print Name 

Signature 

Title Title 

Date Date 
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MlllbornSeeds 
Submittal Transmittal Form 

Phone Number: 888-498-7333 

Brookings Address: 2132 32nd Ave, 

Brookings, SD 57006 

Black Hawk Address: 12040 JB Road, 

Black Hawk, SD 57718 

Date: 9/24/2020 

TO: 

Al Austreim 

Austreim Landscaping 

Project Description: ------------------

Enclosed Documents: 

1. SD DOT Type B Lot #54665M 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

Jon Healy, 

Commercial Project Specialist 

Signature 
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CUITOMERHAME. 
LOT NUMBEJll: MH IM 

PROJECT NAME: SO OOT TYPE B MIX 

SPECIES LOTNUt.tBEJl % MIX 
ACTUAL 
PUll.l1Y 

Bison Big Bluestem H8520 15.88 94.64 
Mandan Canada WIid rye BTS1840 10.18 96.91 

Tomahawk lndiangrass 0 4546 15.88 88,84 

Sunburst Swltchgrass 04775 17.54 99.72 

Rosana Western Wheatgrass 457131925A 38.68 98.42 

TREATED WITH MYCO·APPLY 

OTHER CROP: 0.00 

ltiERTMATTER: 

WEED SEED: 0.03 

I/OPIE FOUIIO NOXIOUS WEED SEEDS: 

t4ET WEIGHT: ~ .00 BULK POUNDS 

ACRES: 

SEEDING RATE/ACRE: 
GUU.1 HA.ROI ORkJIII 

Tm 
OORMANT DATE 

78 17 95 MN May-20 

97 2 99 WY Feb-20 

51 44 95 MN Mar-20 
85 1 86 ND Feb-20 

93 3 98 WA Jun-20 

TOTAL PLS: ◄S.25 PURE LIVE SEED POUtlOS 

Millbotn Suds, Inc. ·2132 32nd Ave.• B1DDklng1, SO 67006 ·AMS #70--l 

BUUUDS 

8.39 
5.24 
8,98 
8.79 
18.82 

... 00 

19.89 

7.54 
5.03 
7.54 
7.54 
17.60 

,45.25 

PLS FACTOR 0.9o.49 

THE SELLER ~SCL.All,\S ANY At/DALL \'IARRAtmEs ASSOClATEO 'i',HH ITS SEED lriClUOltlO, BUT /IOT UMtTEDTO, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED WAARAJITIES, 
WAARAttTIESOF MERCHAl'ITABIU TY, OR FITt/ESS FOR A PARTICULAR P URPOS E. LIABILITY FOR DAMAGES IS LIMITED TO THE PURCHASE PRICE OFTHESEED. 
THIS IS AN EXCLUSIVE REMEDY AND THE SELLER WILL tlOTBE LIABLE FOR I\JIY INCIOEIITALOR COl4 S EQUEIITIAL DAMAGES. 

SD DOT TYPE B MIX 
Lot54665M 




